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GIGABYTE A620M H DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP MATX

AM5

GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
AM5

MSI PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX AM5

ASUS PRIME A620M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 AM5

MSI PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

ASUS PRIME A620M-E-CSM DDR5 M.2 HDMI mATX
AM5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-E WIFI V14 DDR5
7600MHz

ASUS PRIME A620M-A-CSM DDR5 6400MHz(0C) M.2

HDMI DP mATX AM5

ASUS PRO A620M-C-CSM AM5 DDR5 6400MHZ MATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-GHA WIFI V14 DDR5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-PLUS PRO WIFI V14

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-PLUS WIFI V14 DDR5

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,80 USD

90,00 USD

92,40 USD

97,20 USD

100,80
usb

102,00
usb

144,00
usb

144,00
usb

146,40
usb

150,00
usb

168,00
usb

168,00
usb
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ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 HDMI
M.2 MATX AM5

COLORFUL CVN B850I GAMING FROZEN V14 DDR5
8000MHz

COLORFUL CVN B856M GAMING FROZEN V14A DDR5
8400Mhz

MSI PRO B850-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C)
HDMI 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7
ATX

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5
8200MHZ(0C) DP 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MSI X670E GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5
7800+ (0C)MHz ATX AM5

MSI MAG B850 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MSI MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
6600MHZ ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-A GAMING WIFI AMD
ANAKART

ASUS PRIME X670-P WiFi DDR5 6400Mhz+(0C)
RGB M.2 ATX AM5

MSI MPG B850 EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

GIGABYTE X670E AORUS MASTER 1.1 AMD X670
SOKET AM5

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 E-ATX X670E AORUS
XTREME

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-GHA WHITE WIFI V14
DDR5 7600Mhz

Asus

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Colorful

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

4

5+

0

169,20
usb

174,00
usb

202,80
usb

254,40
usb

265,20
usb

324,00
usb

327,60
usb

361,20
usb

363,60
usb

384,00
usb

391,20
usb

628,80
usb

946,80
usb

114,00
usb
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ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS AM5 DDR5 6400Mhz
DP HDMI AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING A620-PRO WIFI DDR5 6400MHZ
HDMI DP M.2 ATX

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 ATX B850 GAMING
WIFI6

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 ATX B850 AORUS
ELITE WF7

MSI PRO X670-P WIFI DDR5 6600+(0C)MHz HDMI
DP M.2 ATX AM5

ASUS PRIME X670E-PRO WIFI DDR5 6400Mhz DP
HDMI M.2 AM5

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-E GAMING WIFI AMD
ANAKART

MSI MPG X670E CARBON WIFI DDR5 6600+ (0C)MHz
HDMI DP AM5

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

158,40
usb

204,00
usb

213,60
usb

282,00
usb

330,00
usb

468,00
usb

474,00
usb

498,00
usb



